who is technically & comrnercially qLralified and have sr-rccessfr-rlly cornpleted for under mentioned work as per

,pecit,ea tems. condltions and specificaiions" [Sirbrnission of Bid thror"rgh online]

0l

Rs.40,28,573.16
(Rupees FortY
Lalih TlventY

Eight Thousand
Five Hundred
Seventy Three

and paisa

Sixteen) onlY
(Without GST)

Rs.80.571.00
(Rupees
Eighty

Thousand
Five

Hundred
SeventY

One) onlY

Name &
address of

the
Concerned

I oni..

Nir
90

(Ninety)
Days

Bidhannag:rr
Regional
0ffice,

WBSEDCL,
Finance
Cen tre.
CBD,

Plot No.-t,
Action

Area-l I,
Nerv Town,

Kolkata-
7001 56.

2

Both Technical Bid and Financial Bid shor-rld be submitted in technical and financial folder concurrently duly